

With final Bill

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	construction of Roads				
	on work with maintenance				
	for bakshi chowk to Pitambar				
	bus kantu to la.				
Name of Agency:-	Simant Sekhar vill - Angla				
	Ho. Pitambar				
Agreement No.:-	SB 82 of 2019-20				
Date of start:-	11.01.20				
Date of completion:-	10.01.21				
Date of actual completion:-	30.11.20				
1) Providing & fixing working					
bench mark	billar	all job			
Qty vide ITB	PN. - 18				
1.15 km @	Rs 4161.86 / km	= Rs 4786 = 00			
(ii) Refranch billar	all job				
1.15 km @	Rs 1924.93 / km	= Rs 2214 = 00			
2) P/c clearing & grubbing road land					
	all job				
Qty vide ITB	PN. - 18				
0.70 Hac @	Rs 49496.70 / Hac	= Rs 34648 = 00			
3) Excavation of road way in					
Soil using manual means					
	all job				
Qty vide ITB	PN. - 18				
59.925 m ³ @	Rs 740.10 / m ³	= Rs 4438 = 00			
		Rs 46086 = 00			

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/A 4608.6 = 2
4/ construction of embankment					
with material obtained from					
br. room pit					all job.
Qty vide TTB				P.N. - 19	
① for 1000 m lead -					859.00 m ³
					@ 175.11 / m ³ = 150419 = 2
② for 100 m lead -					793.07 m ³
					@ 138.27 / m ³ = 109656 = 2
5/ providing construction of					
Subgrade of eastern					
shoulder					all job.
Qty vide TTB				P.N. - 19	
520.36 m ³					@ 176.75 / m ³ = 91974 = 2
6/ construction of G.S.B. Gravel					
641 I by providing well graded					
material					all job.
Qty vide TTB				P.N. - 19	
257.515 m ³					@ 2778.30 / m ³ = 716135 = 2
					1114270 = 2

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

30

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) Providing & laying spreading & compacting sand aggregate of specific size in WBM			B/f	R/L	14270 = 0
Grade III			all job		
Qty vide TTB	PN - 20				
329.91 m ³					
					@ Rs 79.94/m ³ Rs 115776 = 0
8) Providing & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion SS ₁					
	all job				
Qty vide TTB	PN - 20				
879.75 m ²					@ Rs 40.99/m ² Rs 36061 = 0
9) Providing & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion					
Using SS ₁	all job				
Qty vide TTB	PN - 20				
879.75 m ²					@ Rs 14.10/m ² Rs 12317 = 0
10) Providing laying & rolling of mass fly bc					
	all job				
Qty vide TTB	PN - 20				
879.75 m ²					@ Rs 193.24/m ² Rs 170003 = 0
					Rs 2647727 = 0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/A	Rs 2647727.00
11/12 Construction of unreinforced cement concrete pavement					
all job					
Qty vide TTB PN. - 21					
563.04 m ²	@	Rs 7599.77/m ²			Rs 4278976.00
12/13 P/R R.C.C 19.5 km stone					
all job					
Qty vide TTB PN. - 21					
2 Nos @	Rs 2384.58/M.				Rs 4769.00
12/14 P/R R.C.C 19.5 km stone					
all job					
Qty vide TTB PN. - 21					
5 Nos @	Rs 624.84/M.				Rs 3124.00
13/15 Provide & fixity Retro reflect					
five cautionary mandalay					
& informaty sign board - all job					
Qty vide TTB PN. - 21					
1) 600 mm circular					
6 Nos @	Rs 4853.64/M.				Rs 29122.00
2) 900 mm equilateral triangle					
4 Nos @	Rs 5500.25/M.				Rs 22000.00
3) 600 x 450 mm rectangular					
2 Nos @	Rs 4728.19/M.				Rs 9456.00
Continuation					Rs 6795173.00

32
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/10) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5 mm thick in road marking all job.				R 173	= 0
Qty vide TMB P.N. - 22					
46.00 m ² @ Rs 735.40/m ²				R 33828	= 0
15/17) Providing & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5 mm thick all job.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. - 22					
184.00 m ² @ Rs 820.83/m ²				R 151033	= 0
16/18) Planting of tree by the road side all job.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. - 22					
46 M. @ Rs 800.50/M				R 36814	= 0
17/19) Providing & laying of R.C.C pipe duct 300 mm dia all job.					
Qty vide TMB P.N. - 22					
15.0 m @ Rs 837.48/m				R 12562	= 0
				R 70.29410	= 0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/f to 7029410 = 0
18/20 Providing & erecting direction & place identification sign board — all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN - 23					
1 No. @ Rs 3216.12 / M ² Rs 3216 = 0					
19/21 Providing & fixing of typical masonry infirmatory citizen & maintenance board — all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN - 23					
6 No. @ Rs 11006.32 / M ² — Rs 66038 = 0					
20/22 Brick masonry work in cur (1:3) in base bed — all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN - 23					
3.12 m ³ @ Rs 5904.55 / m ³ Rs 18422 = 0					
21/23 Providing P.C.C. in copy — all job.					
Qty vide TMB PN - 23					
13.00 m @ Rs 454.70 / m Rs 5911 = 0					
					Rs 71,227 37 = 0

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					$\text{Rs } 7122737 \Rightarrow$
22/24 plastering with cement (1:4)					
on brick work — all side					
Qty of cement 24 DN = 24					
21.760 m ² @ Rs 189.84/m ²					$\text{Rs } 41312 \Rightarrow$
					$\text{Rs } 7126868 \Rightarrow$
G.S.T 12%					$\text{Rs } 855224 \Rightarrow$
Labour 1%					$\text{Rs } 71269 \Rightarrow$
					$\text{Rs } 80,53361 \Rightarrow$
less previous payment					$\text{Rs } 7867437 \Rightarrow$
					$\text{Rs } 185924 \Rightarrow$
					1

S.A.O

24/1

24/10/21

24/10/21

JE

24/10/21

AC